
PRASARBHARATI
INDIA'S PUBLICSERVICEBROADCASTER

OFFICEOF THEEXECUTIVEENGINEER(ELECT)
CIVIL CONSTRUCTIONWING: ALL INDIA RADIO

DOORDARSHAN BHAVAN(5TH FLOOR): GOLF GREEN
KOLKATA- 700095.

Phone/Fax: 033-29712070
033-24235997

E-mail: eeekol@prasarbharatLgov.in
exelectkol@gmail.com

No. Kol-E/2019-20/3(4)/ 7°7 Dated: 25/09/2019

NOTICE INVITING e-TENDER
The Executive Engineer (E), Civil Construction Wing, All India Radio, Doordarshan Bhawan,
5th. floor Golf Green, Kolkata -700095 on behalf of President of India invites e-tender in two
envelope system on line Item rate bids from approved and eligible contractors of
appropriate list of C.P.W.o. / M.E.S. / B.S.N.L. / Railways and West Bengal State P.W.D.
working in the relevant field for the work:

NAME OF WORK : Maintenance of electrical installation, operation of pump sets and
DG sets at SRFTI,Kolkata. (SH: Engagement of labour for operation
& maintenance etc.

N.I.TNo. : SE(E)/CCW/AIR/Koi/NIT/Ol of 2019-20

Rs.35,03,490.00

Rs. 70,070.00

12 (Twelve) Months

Estimated Cost

Earnest Money

Period of completion

Last date & time of submission of Tender (ON LINE) : 14/10/2019 upto 12.00 Noon

Time &Date of opening of Eligibility documents : 14/10/2019 at 4.00 PM

The tender forms and other details can be obtained from the website www.t nderwizard.com AIR

Executive Engineer (Electrical)
CCW, AIR, Kolkata


